
State DHIA Receives Quality Award,
Seeks New General Manager

(Contlnuad from Pago Al) . .
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I! Coated With Baked On Top .Grade Polyester
I TGIC Powder Coating After Fabrication |

£3 • Super tough finish • Protection from rust & corrosion g
• Superior electrical insulation • Chip resistant
• Resists acid & chemicals • Smoother finish, stays cleaner . g?
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1 Standard Heights For Gates & Fencing: i
I (38” High - 4 Bar) (48” High - 5 Bar) (54” High - 6 Bar) |
ft NOTE: gjj *l3 Ga. steel 15% heavier than 14 Ga. steel *

E *l3 Ga. steel 45% heavier than 16 Ga. steel
g *l3 Ga. steel 85% heavier than 18 Ga. steel g
| All Gates & Fencing Made Of 1.9" Outside Diameter 11
i High Yield Steel Tubing With 13 Ga. Wall S
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3 Custom Built To Any Length
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tion officials to give the association
highratings. The long-range busi-
ness plans and the yearly budget
projections initiated by Barth con-
tinue tobe usefulin the overall suc-
cessful operation of the business.

Anyonewhowould liketo apply
for the general manager’s position
or receive a complete position
description is invited to send a

resume or request to die: Seareh
Committee; Bill Jackson, chair-
man; Pennsylvania DHIA; 1318
WestCollege Ave.; State College,
PA 16801.The position discription
is also available by calling (814)
865-3917. Deadline for applica-
tions is November 1. 1993.

GATES and FENCING

lOTCirtw Farming, Saturday, Septomber 4, IW3-A37

How Does Your Herd Compare?
STATE COLLEGE (Centre Co.) These data are calculated

according to information pulled from Pennsylvania DHIA’s mainframe
computer each week. It is a one-week summaryrepresenting approxi-
mately one-fourth of the herds on test, as they are tested monthly.

These data arc valuable from a business management standpointand
can be used for comparing your operations to the averages from about
1,400 herds across the state.

DHIA Averages fa all herds processed between 8/15/93 and 8/22/93

Number of Herds Processed
Number of Cows Processed
Number of Cows Per Had
Milk Per Cow (Lbs)
%-Fat
Fat Per Cow (Lbs)
%-Protein
Protein Per Cow (Lbs)
Average Days in Milk Per Cow
♦Value for CWT Milk(s)
♦Value for CWT Grain(s)
♦Value for CWT Hay(s)
♦Value for CWT Silage(s)
♦Value for Pasture Per Day(s)
♦Value for Milk Pa Cow Pa

Year(s)

965
57,012

59.0
18,518

3.67
680
3.18
589
318

12.96
7.75
4.24
1.51
.30

Year(Lbs)
A; Grain
B: Hay
C: Silage
D: Day Pasture

♦Feed Cost Per Cow Per Year(s)
A: Grain
B: Hay
C: Silage
D: Pasture

♦Total Feed Cost Per Cow Pa
Ycar(S)

♦Feed Consumed Per Cow Per

Needed

♦lncome Over Feed Costs Per
Year(s)

♦Grain to Milk Ratio
♦Feed Cost Per CWT Milk(s)
Avg Level Fa 849 SCC Herds
♦Mtmfcir tHwraUd (IfurM

immediately:
new housing for

■ Turkey Contracts
I Layer Contracts I Pullet Contracts

I Hog Finishing Contracts
Contracts Available For
• Tom & Hen Turkeys

So'x62o' Turkey Housts

IISjETr Contracts Available For
• Hog Finishing:

Ioi'x24s’ 3000 head tunnel ventilated hog finishing house

1,000-3,000 Hoad
• Sow Units: 200-1,800 Sows

1 800-673-2580
For information on new contracts being offered by

local feed and livestock companies

Northeast Agri Systems, Inc.
Flyway Business Park
139 A West Airport Road
Utitz. PA 17543
Ph: (717) 569-2702

2,401

STORE HOURS Mon-Fri 7:30 to 4XI
Sat. 800 to Noon

24 Hr 7 Da/ Ropair Sorvlco

1-800-673-2580

7,380
2,246

14,847
62

572
95

225
19

912

1,488
1:2.5
4.93

387,303
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